impulse!

ORIGINALS

All Fot You is Diana Krall's Grammy
nominated salute to a longtime musical
role model, the legendary jazz
pianist/vocalist Nat King Cole. The album
captures the essence ol the Cole trio's
arrangements through Krall's sullry
vocals and refined piano — she is featured
in an appropriately unadorned trio setting
wilh sidemen guitarist Russell Malone
and bassisl Paul Keller. This album, a
perteclly-cralted artistic vision, casts new
light on classic songs wilh soul, heart
and intelligence.

(ic) o236 T
File under: Jazz

1L

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

I'm An Errand Girl for Rhythm
Gee Baby, Ain't 1Good to You
You Call It Madness

Prim Pram Sauce

Boulevard of Broken Dreams
Baby Baby All the Time
HitThat Jive Jack

You're Looking at Me

I'm Thru With Love

Deed | Do

. A Blossom Fell

If 1Had You
When 1Grow Too Old to Dream

2:55
407
4:37
501
6:27
336
4:16
5:33
4:26
332
5:13
4:55
4:35

Diana Krall (piano, lead vocal) with Russell Malone (guitar): Paul Keller
(bass): Benny Green (piano on I f | Had You"); Steve Kroon (percussion
on "Boulevard of Broken Dreams").
Recorded October 1995 in New Vbrk City

Produced by Tommy LiPuma
Recorded & Mixed by Al Schmitt

©

A Universal Music Company

visitus atwww.vervemusicgroup.com


http://www.vervemusicgroup.com

