2:55

impulse!

All For You is Diana Krall's Grammy*nominated salute to a longtime musical
role model, the legendary jazz
pianist/vocalist Nat King Cole. The album
captures the essence of the Cole trio's
arrangements through Krall's sultry
vocals and refined piano — she is featured
in an appropriately unadorned trio setting
with sidemen guitarist Russell Malone
and bassist Paul Keller. This album, a
perfectly-crafted artistic vision, casts new
light on classic songs with soul, heart
and intelligence.

2. Gee Baby, Ain't I Good to You	4:07
3. You Call It Madness	4:37
4. Frim Fram Sauce	5:01
5. Boulevard of Broken Dreams	6:27
6. Baby Baby All the Time	3:36
7. Hit That Jive Jack	4:16
8. You're Looking at Me	5:33
9. I'm Thru With Love	4:26
10. Deed I Do	3:32
11. A Blossom Fell	5:13
12. If I Had You	4:55
13. When I Grow Too Old to Dream	4:35

Diana Krall (piano, lead vocal) with Russell Malone (guitar); Paul Keller (bass); Benny Green (piano on "If I Had You"); Steve Kroon (percussion on "Boulevard of Broken Dreams").

Recorded October 1995 in New York City

Produced by Tommy LiPuma Recorded & Mixed by Al Schmitt

1. I'm An Errand Girl for Rhythm

Can Dahu Ain't I Cond to Vou



File under: Jazz



